
LOT 73 EMERALD LAKES PHASE 2.

905-2205, 922-1604, WD 1059-656,

SNOW APRIL MICHELLE
192 NW LAKESIDE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-5068

28-3S-16-02372-273

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

28316.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

09/04/2018 KR 1.10 52,500 0 0 52,500

STANDARD
2

225,358
4,446
52,500

282,304
105,286
177,018

HX HB 50,722
126,296
282,304

0

285,309

1317/0252 5/25/2016 QC U I 11 138,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SECRETARY OF VETERANS

APRIL MICHELLE SNOW

1314/1653 4/05/2016 WD U I 12 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BANK OF AMERICA N A

SECRETARY OF VETERA

2026
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17083 SFR 290 06/15/2000

2017HX Base Yr

192 NW LAKESIDE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,285 117.4140 131.50 300,478 2000 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1800

BAS 1,800 100 1,800 177,525

FGR 506 55 278 27,418

FOP 164 30 49 4,833

FSP 204 40 82 8,087

UOP 378 20 76 7,496

3,052 2,285 225,358

BAS= W12 FSP= N12 W19 S4  D3 R3  S2  D3 R3  E13$ W13  L3 U3
N2  L3 U3  W6  L3 D3   U3 L3  W7  L3 D3  S14 W2 S19 E2 FGR=
S23 E22 N23 W22$ E22 FOP= S9 E19 N2 W1 N7 W18$ E18 S7 E13
N35$ UOP=  E15 N14 W27 S14 E12$.
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1213
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4.2
6
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,476.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 3,690

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 56.00 UT 13.50 13.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 756

4,446

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.50 35,000.00 52,500.00 52,500


